
SCALING

Now chipping after welding is easy!

  The AIR CHIPPER are compact, lightweight and 
economical tools to have on hand for all kinds of 
chipping work. Easy chisel replacement is made to 
excellent operation. The straight design is suitable for 
operation at narrow and deep places.
  In addition, the ACH-16 has many feature on the 
followings..... 
  • Idle running proof structure adopted. No blowing
    without touching the work piece by the chisel.
  • Vibration on operation is reduced by low vibration
    structure. Especially effective on continuous
    operation.
  • Easy to handle, compact
    lightweight type and weight
    only one kilogram.            

Model

Rated Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No load)

Stroke Speed

Size of Chisel Chuck

Hose Size

Mass (Weight)

Specifications

Standard Accessories

MPa {kgf/cm2}

m3/min

min-1

mm

inch

kg

ACH-16

0.59 {6}

0.15

6,000

10.5 OD

3/8

0.9

CH-24

0.59 {6}

0.2

4,000

12.7 sq.

3/8

1.7

• Flat Chisel 20 x 120 : 1 pc. on the body
• Bushing PT3/8 x NPT3/8 : 1 pc.
• Hose Nipple PT3/8 x 3/8 : 1 pc.

• Curved Flat Chisel 25 x 155 : 1 pc. on the body
• Bushing PT3/8 x NPT3/8 : 1 pc.
• Hose Nipple PT3/8 x 3/8 : 1 pc.

Model

ACH-16Model

CH-24

Optional Chisels 
PN Part Name Q'ty

TQ03431
TQ03453
TQ03549
TQ03452

TQ 03452TQ 03549TQ 03453TQ 03431

1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.

Flat Chisel 20 x 120
Curved Flat Chisel 20 x 120
Flat Chisel 11 x 120
Flat Chisel 20 x 180 

PN Part Name
Chisel for Air Chipper CH-24

Chisel for Air Chipper ACH-16

Q'ty
TP15234
TP15233
TP15166

TP 15166TP 15233TP 15234

1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.

Straight Flat Chisel 12.7 x165
Flat Chisel 25 x 155
Curved Flat Chisel 25 x 155

147mm

184mm
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