SCALING

AIR CHIPPER Now chipping after welding is easy!



The AIR CHIPPER are compact, lightweight and economical tools to have on hand for all kinds of chipping work. Easy chisel replacement is made to excellent operation. The straight design is suitable for operation at narrow and deep places.

In addition, the ACH-16 has many feature on the followings.....

- Idle running proof structure adopted. No blowing without touching the work piece by the chisel.
- Vibration on operation is reduced by low vibration structure. Especially effective on continuous operation.
- Easy to handle, compact lightweight type and weight only one kilogram.





Specifications

operintations				
Model	ACH-16	CH-24		
Rated Air Pressure MPa {kgf/cm ² }	0.59 {6}	0.59 {6}		
Air Consumption (No load) m³/min	0.15	0.2		
Stroke Speed min ⁻¹	6,000	4,000		
Size of Chisel Chuck mm	10.5 OD	12.7 sq.		
Hose Size inch	3/8	3/8		
Mass (Weight) kg	0.9	1.7		
Standard Accessories	 Flat Chisel 20 x 120 : 1 pc. on the body Bushing PT3/8 x NPT3/8 : 1 pc. Hose Nipple PT3/8 x 3/8 : 1 pc. 	 Curved Flat Chisel 25 x 155 : 1 pc. on the body Bushing PT3/8 x NPT3/8 : 1 pc. Hose Nipple PT3/8 x 3/8 : 1 pc. 		

Optional Chisels



TQ 03431 TQ 03453 TQ 03549 TQ 03452



Chisel for Air Chipper ACH-16

PN	Part Name	Q'ty
TQ03431	Flat Chisel 20 x 120	1 pc.
TQ03453	Curved Flat Chisel 20 x 120	1 pc.
TQ03549	Flat Chisel 11 x 120	1 pc.
TQ03452	Flat Chisel 20 x 180	1 pc.

Chisel for Air Chipper CH-24

PN	Part Name	Q'ty
TP15234	Straight Flat Chisel 12.7 x165	1 pc.
TP15233	Flat Chisel 25 x 155	1 pc.
TP15166	Curved Flat Chisel 25 x 155	1 pc.

8